485~510W
182mm Cells Mono
PERC with MBB & Half-cut
Technology
Quality Guarantee
12-year Warranty for Materials and Processing
25-year Warranty for Extra Linear Power Output
Positive power tolerance (0~+5W) guaranteed
(up to 21.48%)
Slower power degradation
0.55% year 2-25
Solid PID resistance
Reduced resistive loss
Higher energy yield
Reduced hot spot risk
21.48%
Max Module Eff.
0~+5W
Positive Tolerance
91.2%
87.7%
84.5%
80.7%
98.0%
100%
1051 15 20 25 year
Sunpal Solar
WeChat
+1.85%
+2.60%
+3.35%
84.80%
Cell Orientation
Junction Box
Output Cable
Glass
Frame
Weight:
Dimension
Packaging
2
-40°C~+85°C
0~+5W
45±2°C
II
5400Pa
2400Pa
Operational Temperature
Power Output Tolerance
Voc & Isc Tolerance
Max. System Voltage
Max. Series Fuse Ratin
NOCT
Safety Class
Fire Rating
Max. Static Load(Front)
Max. Static Load(Back)
Design (mm)
Electrical Characteristics
Model Number
Testing Condition
Maximum Power (Pmax/W)
Open Circuit Voltage (Voc/V)
Short Circuit Current (Isc/A)
Voltage at Maximum Power (Vmp/V)
Current at Maximum Power (Imp/A)
+0.04%/°C
-0.0.25%/°C
2
2
SP485M-66H
485
40.08
12.11
10.55
20.64
SP490M-66H
48.46
40.22
45.05
10.61
20.85
SP495M-66H
48.58
10.05
21.06
SP500M-66H
500
40.5
10.1
SP505M-66H
505
48.82
40.64
45.41
10.16
21.48
SP510M-66H
510
12.51
10.85
10.21
I-V Curve
Current-Voltage Curve(SP505M-66H) Power-Voltage Curve(SP505M-66H)
P
o
w
e
r
(W
)
Voltage(V)Voltage(V)
485~510W
55
55
3
8
5.5
14
9
35
35
20
94
±2
1134±2
550
500
450
400
300
350
Cells temp.=25℃
Incident Irrad.= 1000 W/㎡
Incident Irrad.= 800 W/㎡
Incident Irrad.= 600 W/㎡
Incident Irrad.= 400 W/㎡
Incident Irrad.= 200 W/㎡
200
250
100
150
50
0
0 10 20 30 40 50 60
16
14
12
10
8
6
4
2
0
0 10 20 30 40 50 60
Cells temp.=25℃
Incident Irrad.= 1000 W/㎡
Incident Irrad.= 800 W/㎡
Incident Irrad.= 600 W/㎡
Incident Irrad.= 400 W/㎡
Incident Irrad.= 200 W/㎡
505.1W
398.2W
292.8W
189.8W
90.2W
505.1W
398.2W
292.8W
189.8W
90.2W
Sunpal Solar
WeChat